SF0146S2006

[BUDGET(s) AFFECTED]

Budgets: Section 7. [ECONOMINC DEVELOPMENT - CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION GRANTS]

* * * * * * * * * *

1 2 3	Delete entirely		Hicks	second	reading	amendment	(SF0146S2002/A)
4 5	Page 12-	-line	22	Delete "three million five hundred".			
6 7 8 9	Page 12-	-line	23	Delete "thousand dollars (\$3,500,000.00)" and insert "four million five hundred thousand dollars (\$4,500,000.00)".			
10 11	Page 13-	-line	1	After "providing" delete "a".			
12 13 14	Page 13-	-line	2	Delete "grant for a" and insert "grants for"; delete "center" and insert "centers".			
15 16	To the extent required by this amendment: adjust totals; ar renumber as necessary. BONER						